
PLANNED ACTIVITIES

DAY OPENS -1400 ACTIVITIES TIME PLACES

Thursday 7 R1 at 3.30 pm
R1 at 3.30

pm

Opening ceremony
Origami and spinning top workshops 
Baseball 
Introduction to a poker session
Introduction to a folk dance session
Game of pettanque (Round 1)
Jungle Speed Tornament
Small racing car game
European Football Cup 2016 (TV) (Semi-final)

2 pm
4 pm

5.30 pm
5.30 pm
5.30 pm
8.45 pm

9 pm
9 pm
9 pm

Tornament Hall
Hall of residence

Stadium
Hall of residence
Hall of residence

Stadium
Hall of residence
Hall of residence
Hall of residence

Friday 8 R2 at 9 am
R3 at 2.30 pm

R2 at 9 am
R3 at 2.30 pm

Origami bookmark workshop
Table tennis – 13 years old (Round 1)
Baseball (Theqque)
Painting and mask workshops
Football World cup -13 years old (round 1)
Introduction to a Modern Jazz session
Tennis
Disabled Blitz 

10 am
10.30am

11am
3.30 pm
4.30 pm
5.30 pm
5.30 pm
8.30 pm

Hall of residence
Hall of residence

Stadium
Hall of residence

Stadium
Hall of residence

Tennis court
Tornament Hall

Saturday 9 R4 at 2 pm R4 at 2 pm
R5 at 2.30 pm

Table tennis -13 years old (Finals)
Poker tornament(round 1)
Music Fitness
Letter-rack workshop
Catchdreamer workshop
Volleyball
Tablemat workshop
Photography workshop
Athletics
Football World cup +12 years old (round1)
Wolfman game (roleplay card game)
Shogi Tornament

10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am

3.30 pm
3.30 pm

5 pm
5 pm
5 pm

8.30 pm
8.30 pm
8.30 pm

Hall of residence
Hall of residence

Stadium
Hall of residence
Hall of residence

Stadium
Hall of residence
Hall of residence

Stadium
Stadium

Hall of residence
Tornament Hall

Sunday 10 R5 at 9 am R6 at 9 am

Pompom and brazilian bracelet workshops 
Just dance
Ultimate frisbee
Table football -13 years old
Badminton
Blitz Tornament
Treasure hunt -10 ans
Dobble tornament
Game of pettanque (Finals)
European Football Cup 2016 (TV) (Final)

10 am
10 am

10.30 am
10.30 am
2.00 pm
2.30 pm

3 pm
8.30 pm

9 pm
9 pm

Hall of residence
Hall of residence

Stadium
Hall of residence

Gym Hall
Tornament Hall

Hall of residence
Hall of residence

Stadium
Hall of residence

Monday 11 R6 at 2 pm 
R7 at 2 pm

R8 at 4.30 pm

Introduction to First aid
Blitz with 4 players
Table tennis +12 years old (Finals)
Fresco and postcard workshop
Salty dough and making of Minion workshops
Getting ready workshop for the disco
Football World Cup -13 years old (Finals)
Wolfman game (roleplay card game)
Football World Cup +12 years old (Finals)
Disco

9.45 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
3 pm
5 pm
5 pm

5.30 pm
8.30 pm
8.30 pm

Hall of residence
Tornament Hall

Hall of residence
Hall of residence
Hall of residence
Hall of residence

Stadium
Hall of residence

Stadium
Hall of residence

Tuesday 12 R7 at 2 pm 
R9 at 2 pm
R10 at 4.30

pm

The Voice Kids
Tennis
Basket Tornament
Table tennis + 12 years old (Finals)
Apron workshop
Mini-golf – 12 years old 
Badminton
Treasure hunt -10 ans
Team Blitz / French pancakes evening

10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
3 pm

3.30 am
5 pm
5 pm
8 pm

Hall of residence
Tennis Court
Basket pitch

Hall of residence
Hall of residence

Stadium
Gym Hall

Hall of residence
Tornament Hall

Wednesday
13

R8 at 2 pm
R11 at 2 pm
R12 at 4.30

pm

Introduction to a capoeira session
Puppet workshop
Poker tornament (Finals)
Double table tennis
Duo Chess
Make up and key-ring workshops
Time’s up 
Dodge game (ball game)
Just dance
Tennis – ball games 
Olympic games

10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
3 pm

3.30 pm
5.30 pm
5.30 pm
5.30 pm
8.30 pm

Gym hall
Hall of residence
Hall of residence
Hall of residence
Tornament Hall

Hall of residence
Hall of residence

Stadium
Hall of residence

Stadium
Stadium

Thursday 14 R9 à 9 am R13 à 9 am
Various games and workshops
Various Sports
Prize-giving

10 am
2 pm

4.30 pm

Hall of residence
Stadium

Tornament Hall


