PLANNED ACTIVITIES

DAY	OPENS	-1400	ACTIVITIES	TIME	PLACES
	31 2.10		Opening ceremony	2 pm	Tornament Hall
Thursday 7			Origami and spinning top workshops	4 pm	Hall of residence
			Baseball	5.30 pm	Stadium
	D1 at 2 20	R1 at 3.30	Introduction to a poker session Introduction to a folk dance session	5.30 pm	Hall of residence
	R1 at 3.30 pm	pm		5.30 pm	Hall of residence Stadium
			Game of pétanque <i>(Round 1)</i> Jungle Speed Tornament	8.45 pm 9 pm	Hall of residence
			Small racing car game	9 pm	Hall of residence
			European Football Cup 2016 (TV) (Semi-final)	9 pm	Hall of residence
			Origami bookmark workshop	10 am	Hall of residence
Friday 8	R2 at 9 am R3 at 2.30 pm	R2 at 9 am R3 at 2.30 pm	Table tennis – 13 years old (Round 1)	10.30am	Hall of residence
			Baseball (Thèque)	11am	Stadium
			Painting and mask workshops	3.30 pm	Hall of residence
			Football World cup -13 years old (round 1)	4.30 pm	Stadium
			Introduction to a Modern Jazz session	5.30 pm	Hall of residence
			Tennis Disabled Blitz	5.30 pm 8.30 pm	Tennis court Tornament Hall
			Table tennis -13 years old (<i>Finals</i>)	10 am	Hall of residence
Saturday 9	R4 at 2 pm	R4 at 2 pm R5 at 2.30 pm	Poker tornament(round 1)	10 am	Hall of residence
			Music Fitness	10 am	Stadium
			Letter-rack workshop	10 am	Hall of residence
			Catchdreamer workshop	3.30 pm	Hall of residence
			Volleyball	3.30 pm	Stadium
			Tablemat workshop	5 pm	Hall of residence
			Photography workshop	5 pm	Hall of residence
			Athletics	5 pm	Stadium
			Football World cup +12 years old (<i>round1</i>) Wolfman game (roleplay card game)	8.30 pm 8.30 pm	Stadium Hall of residence
			Shogi Tornament	8.30 pm	Tornament Hall
			Pompom and brazilian bracelet workshops	10 am	Hall of residence
	R5 at 9 am	R6 at 9 am	Just dance	10 am	Hall of residence
			Ultimate frisbee	10.30 am	Stadium
Sunday 10			Table football -13 years old	10.30 am	Hall of residence
			Badminton	2.00 pm	Gym Hall
			Blitz Tornament	2.30 pm	Tornament Hall
			Treasure hunt -10 ans	3 pm	Hall of residence
			Dobble tornament Game of pétanque <i>(Finals)</i>	8.30 pm	Hall of residence Stadium
			European Football Cup 2016 (TV) (Final)	9 pm 9 pm	Hall of residence
			Introduction to First aid	9.45 am	Hall of residence
Monday 11	R6 at 2 pm	R7 at 2 pm R8 at 4.30 pm	Blitz with 4 players	10 am	Tornament Hall
			Table tennis +12 years old (Finals)	10 am	Hall of residence
			Fresco and postcard workshop	10 am	Hall of residence
			Salty dough and making of Minion workshops	3 pm	Hall of residence
			Getting ready workshop for the disco	5 pm	Hall of residence
			Football World Cup -13 years old (<i>Finals</i>)	5 pm	Stadium
			Wolfman game (roleplay card game) Football World Cup +12 years old <i>(Finals)</i>	5.30 pm	Hall of residence Stadium
			Disco	8.30 pm 8.30 pm	Hall of residence
<u> </u>			The Voice Kids	10 am	Hall of residence
Tuesday 12	R7 at 2 pm	R9 at 2 pm R10 at 4.30 pm	Tennis	10 am	Tennis Court
			Basket Tornament	10 am	Basket pitch
			Table tennis + 12 years old (Finals)	10 am	Hall of residence
			Apron workshop	3 pm	Hall of residence
			Mini-golf – 12 years old	3.30 am	Stadium
			Badminton Treasure hunt -10 ans	5 pm	Gym Hall Hall of residence
			Teasure nunt -10 ans Team Blitz / French pancakes evening	5 pm 8 pm	Tornament Hall
			Introduction to a capoeira session	10 am	Gym hall
		R11 at 2 pm R12 at 4.30 pm	Puppet workshop	10 am	Hall of residence
			Poker tornament (Finals)	10 am	Hall of residence
			Double table tennis	10 am	Hall of residence
Wednesday			Duo Chess	10 am	Tornament Hall
13	R8 at 2 pm		Make up and key-ring workshops	3 pm	Hall of residence
			Time's up	3.30 pm	Hall of residence
			Dodge game (ball game)	5.30 pm	Stadium
			Just dance	5.30 pm	Hall of residence Stadium
			Tennis – ball games Olympic games	5.30 pm 8.30 pm	Stadium
			Various games and workshops	10 am	Hall of residence
Thursday 14	R9 à 9 am	R13 à 9 am	Various Sports	2 pm	Stadium
Inui Suay IT	N 9 a 7 alli	TID & J AIII		P	Suunuin